
SNO NAME OF STUDENT HALL TICKET NUMBER

1 B.NANDEESWAR 80004
2 G.SURYA TEJA 80007
3 K.KARNAKAR 80008
4 P.SAI TEJA 80010
5 K.DHEERAJ 80011
6 S.HIMALAYAN GOUD 80012
7 CH.SAI ROHITH 80014
8 G.MADHU 80016
9 M.KARTHIK LAKSHMAN 80017
10 G.S.S.MALLIKARJUN 80019
11 M.SATYA PRAPUL REDDY 80020
12 V.DHARMENDRA 80022
13 K.SATHWIK 80024
14 A.VASANTH 80025
15 S.SREEVEDA 80031
16 S.SURYA TEJA REDDY 80032
17 M.CHANDRAKANTH 80036
18 B.SANJAY REDDY 80041
19 N.SAI DINESH 80045
20 L.GNANESWAR 80046
21 A.SAI KRISHNA 80049
22 P.UDAY KIRAN 80050
23 G.VENKATA ROHAN 80056
24 S.RAJESH 80057
25 S.SANJEETH RAJ 80060
26 E.HARISH 80061
27 N.HEMANTH KRISHNA SAI 80065
28 G.VENKATA ROSHAN 80068
29 S.VISWANATH 80071
30 K.MEGA SHYAM 80074
31 K.ROHITH SHARAN 80087
32 M.SAI CHAITANYA 80109
33 G.VENKATA SAI NARAYANA 80147
34 G.JEEVAN SAI BALAJI 80161
35 P.AKASH 80175
36 G.HANUMANTH RAJU 80353
37 R.SAI DATTA 80355
38 AHRK.SATVIK 80363
39 L.SRIDHAR 80369
40 G.SHREYAS DEV 80402
41 P.AKAASH 80405
42 MADHAV SIDDARTHA 80413



43 S.RISHI 80417
44 P.VIVEK VARDHAN 80434
45 D.SATISH 80453
46 CHAVAN SHARAN 80454
47 V.SRINIVAS 80455



KALIKIRI ROLL NO CENTRE

S NO NAME OF THE STUDENT
1 M.SANTOSH 7060 GUNTUR
2 KB.VISHNU VARDHAN 7062 GUNTUR
3 C.NIKHIL KUMAR REDDY 4008 KADAPA
4 G.NAGA MANIKANTA SUBHASH 4014 KADAPA
5 P.HARINANDAN REDDY 4015 KADAPA
6 P.M.SOHEB KHAN 4016 KADAPA
7 G.MANEESH REDDY 4017 KADAPA
8 K.TEJORAM VIKRAM REDDY 4034 KADAPA
9 B.V.RAGHAVA 3060 KALIKIRI
10 B.VAISHNAV 3210 KALIKIRI
11 B.KUSHWANTH RAM 3235 KALIKIRI
12 B.RAJAVARDHAN 7001 KARIMNAGAR
13 M.BALA ASHWANTH 7002 KARIMNAGAR
14 J.KRISHNA CHAITANYA 7003 KARIMNAGAR
15 T.DEVAKI NANDAN 7004 KARIMNAGAR
16 A.RAGHU VARDHAN 7005 KARIMNAGAR
17 R.SNEHANSH REDDY 7006 KARIMNAGAR
18 D.THOSHAN SRI SAI 7007 KARIMNAGAR
19 B.AKARSH 7008 KARIMNAGAR
20 T.MADHAV 7009 KARIMNAGAR
21 K.LALITH MOURYA 7010 KARIMNAGAR
22 A.AKSHAR RAJ 7011 KARIMNAGAR
23 P.LOHITH 7013 KARIMNAGAR
24 K.KSHITIZ NANDAN 7014 KARIMNAGAR
25 C.VISHVESH 7016 KARIMNAGAR
26 A.DIKSHITH 7017 KARIMNAGAR
27 SK.AMEER SOHAIL 7018 KARIMNAGAR
28 CHAVAN BAPU VIJENDRA 7020 KARIMNAGAR
29 K.ROHITH 7021 KARIMNAGAR
30 J.ROHAN ASWA 7022 KARIMNAGAR
31 M.SAI NIKHIL 7023 KARIMNAGAR
32 J.SURYA REDDY 7024 KARIMNAGAR
33 P.KRISHNA VARDHAN 7025 KARIMNAGAR
34 A.PRASHANTH 7026 KARIMNAGAR
35 B.AKSHAY KUMAR 7028 KARIMNAGAR
36 A.JEEVAN SATHWIK 7029 KARIMNAGAR
37 SK.REHAN 5002 KURNOOL





38 JISHNU.K.VISHNU 5005 KURNOOL
39 T.VENKATA PREM SAI 5006 KURNOOL
40 K.DINESH 5011 KURNOOL
41 P.SHANKAR 5012 KURNOOL
42 G.NITHIN KUMAR 5013 KURNOOL
43 A.BHAGAVAN  KARTIKEYA 5014 KURNOOL
44 P.N.V.H.SURYA PRAKASH 5015 KURNOOL
45 A.VIJAYA SARATHI 5016 KURNOOL
46 T.VENKATA PRABHATH 5017 KURNOOL
47 Q.EISA ZAKEER 5018 KURNOOL
48 K.RISHI SRI RAM 5020 KURNOOL
49 CH.PARDHA MAYUR KIRAN 5021 KURNOOL
50 K.HEMANTH 5022 KURNOOL
51 M.JAIWANTH REDDY 5023 KURNOOL
52 P.RUTHWICK REDDY 5028 KURNOOL
53 A.V.JASWANTH KUMAR 5031 KURNOOL
54 P.ABHINAY REDDY 5032 KURNOOL
55 B.AKSHITH REDDY 5033 KURNOOL
56 J .KARTHIKEYA CHOWDARY 5034 KURNOOL
57 N.MOKSHAGNA 5038 KURNOOL
58 M.YASHWANTH 5039 KURNOOL
59 R.SRI YASASWI 5042 KURNOOL
60 B.KESHAV NAIDU 5043 KURNOOL
61 M.ISAAC MANOHAR 5092 KURNOOL
62 K.V.S.S.SADHVIK 5098 KURNOOL
63 L.HARSHA ABHAI 5099 KURNOOL
64 M.NEHAN SATHYA 5100 KURNOOL
65 K.NIKHIL 5101 KURNOOL
66 S.BHUVANA CHANDRA 5104 KURNOOL
67 K.CHANDRA SIDDARTH REDDY 5105 KURNOOL
68 S.V.S.BHARATH REDDY 5110 KURNOOL
69 B.SHIVAKESH REDDY 5112 KURNOOL
70 M.MAHESH GOUD 5116 KURNOOL
71 M.UDAYKANTH REDDY 5125 KURNOOL
72 S.ROHAN RAJ 5126 KURNOOL
73 S.KARTHIK 5130 KURNOOL
74 SANDEEP KUMAR 5131 KURNOOL
75 C.YESWANTH REDDY 5132 KURNOOL
76 G.VIRENDRA 5133 KURNOOL
77 VAMSHIDHAR REDDY 5137 KURNOOL





78 S.VARDHAN KUMAR 5140 KURNOOL
79 M.VISHWAS REDDY 5227 KURNOOL
80 R.BHARGHAV REDDY 5243 KURNOOL
81 CHENNA REDDY VITTAL 5351 KURNOOL
82 Y.SHREYAS REDDY 5354 KURNOOL
83 G.MANIDEEP 5371 KURNOOL
84 T.VASANTH KUMAR 5401 KURNOOL
85 Y.YASHRAJ 5402 KURNOOL
86 N.JOY WESLI 5428 KURNOOL
87 R.SHIVA RAJ 5452 KURNOOL
88 J.KARTHIK KUMAR 5453 KURNOOL
89 R.VIVEK 5454 KURNOOL
90 R.SESHI KIRAN 5455 KURNOOL
91 T.VRUSHANK SRIKAR 6003 NELLORE
92 M.JAGADEESH 6045 NELLORE
93 B.H.VENKATA SUHAS 6110 NELLORE
94 D.S.S.PAVAN SURYA 7057 RAJAMUNDRY
95 M.DINESH KUMAR 2002 TIRUPATHI
96 N.PRANAV NATH 2004 TIRUPATHI
97 K.VARSHITH REDDY 2008 TIRUPATHI
98 P.HARSHITH 2052 TIRUPATHI
99 A.GOWTHAM REDDY 2358 TIRUPATHI
100 RISHI PAWAR 2461 TIRUPATHI
101 JADHAV SHUSHANTH 2462 TIRUPATHI
102 ASHITOSH 2463 TIRUPATHI
103 K.KARTHIK SAI 7066 VIJAYAWADA
104 Y.S.POORNA PRANAY 7067 VIJAYAWADA
105 P.OM VIHWANADH 7068 VIJAYAWADA





SNO KORUKONDA HALL TICKET NUMBER

1 M.SAI LOKESWARA REDDY 7360
2 K.ABHIJITH REDDY 8005
3 K.RAGHAVA SRIMAN 8009
4 G.CHANDRANKITH 8010
5 SHEELAM ANUDEEP 8011
6 CH.CHARAN SAI 8013
7 P.SURYA TEJA 8015
8 K.VIVEK SOURABH GOUD 8016
9 V.LOKESH KUMAR 8025
10 A.CHARANPREETH 8026
11 D.KOUSHIK 8032
12 P.VENKATA SAI SRAVAN 8035
13 T.NANDA KISHORE 8036
14 M.R.SATHWIK 8044
15 K.SAI PRANEETH SURYA 8047
16 B.NACHIKETH VARMA 8048
17 T.SAI NISHNATH RAO 8050
18 K.RITHWIK REDDY 8051
19 S.KUSHAL CHANDRA 8053
20 P.ABHIRAM 8054
21 B.VISHWAS 8057
22 M.HARSHA VARDHAN 8059
23 P.V.VISHNESH REDDY 8063
24 S.N.AMOG 8065
25 L.VENKATA CHAKRADHAR 8085
26 K.TEJO CHANDRA 8088
27 A.HRUSHIKESH ROOP 8090
28 P.SAHITH KUMAR 8093
29 M.V.R.S.D.R.B.MAHENDRA 8097
30 B.SAI SANTOSH 8099
31 R.ANURAG REDDY 8102





32 K.NITHIN SIMHA 8108
33 G.DINESH 8110
34 M.DURGA BALAJI 8120
35 T.SHRI PAVAN KUMAR 8141
36 S.CHANDRA SIDDHARDHA 8165
37 P.NIKHIL 8183
38 C.PRANAY GANESH 8286
39 A.SAI SMARAN 8305
40 K.JEYANTH 8309
41 T.ISRAEL RAJ 8311
42 E.RAVI THEJA REDDY 8353
43 M.PANKAJ KUMAR 8357
44 J.AAKASH 8358
45 K.RISHIDHAR REDDY 8363
46 Y.VISSHRUTH 8405
47 G.VAISHAK VAIBHAV 8408
48 K.ABHISHEK 8417
49 N.SHANMUKA SRINIVAS 8454
50 J.NAVDEEP NAIK 8456
51 A.AKSHITH NAIK 8463
52 B.UPENDER 8465
53 P.KOUSHIK 8474
54 R.VIVEK 8475
55 A.MISHRA 11356
56 SATNAM SINGH 1036/FDK







CLASS V
S NO NAME OF THE STUDENT
1 M.SANTOSH
2 KB.VISHNU VARDHAN
3 C.NIKHIL KUMAR REDDY
4 G.NAGA MANIKANTA SUBHASH
5 P.HARINANDAN REDDY
6 P.M.SOHEB KHAN
7 G.MANEESH REDDY
8 K.TEJORAM VIKRAM REDDY
9 B.V.RAGHAVA
10 B.VAISHNAV
11 B.KUSHWANTH RAM
12 B.RAJAVARDHAN
13 M.BALA ASHWANTH
14 J.KRISHNA CHAITANYA
15 T.DEVAKI NANDAN
16 A.RAGHU VARDHAN
17 R.SNEHANSH REDDY
18 D.THOSHAN SRI SAI
19 B.AKARSH
20 T.MADHAV
21 K.LALITH MOURYA
22 A.AKSHAR RAJ
23 P.LOHITH
24 K.KSHITIZ NANDAN
25 C.VISHVESH
26 A.DIKSHITH
27 SK.AMEER SOHAIL
28 CHAVAN BAPU VIJENDRA
29 K.ROHITH
30 J.ROHAN ASWA
31 M.SAI NIKHIL
32 J.SURYA REDDY
33 P.KRISHNA VARDHAN
34 A.PRASHANTH
35 B.AKSHAY KUMAR
36 A.JEEVAN SATHWIK
37 SK.REHAN



38 JISHNU.K.VISHNU
39 T.VENKATA PREM SAI
40 K.DINESH
41 P.SHANKAR
42 G.NITHIN KUMAR
43 A.BHAGAVAN  KARTIKEYA
44 P.N.V.H.SURYA PRAKASH
45 A.VIJAYA SARATHI
46 T.VENKATA PRABHATH
47 Q.EISA ZAKEER
48 K.RISHI SRI RAM
49 CH.PARDHA MAYUR KIRAN
50 K.HEMANTH
51 M.JAIWANTH REDDY
52 P.RUTHWICK REDDY
53 A.V.JASWANTH KUMAR
54 P.ABHINAY REDDY
55 B.AKSHITH REDDY
56 J .KARTHIKEYA CHOWDARY
57 N.MOKSHAGNA
58 M.YASHWANTH
59 R.SRI YASASWI
60 B.KESHAV NAIDU
61 M.ISAAC MANOHAR
62 K.V.S.S.SADHVIK
63 L.HARSHA ABHAI
64 M.NEHAN SATHYA
65 K.NIKHIL
66 S.BHUVANA CHANDRA
67 K.CHANDRA SIDDARTH REDDY
68 S.V.S.BHARATH REDDY
69 B.SHIVAKESH REDDY
70 M.MAHESH GOUD
71 M.UDAYKANTH REDDY
72 S.ROHAN RAJ
73 S.KARTHIK
74 SANDEEP KUMAR
75 C.YESWANTH REDDY
76 G.VIRENDRA
77 VAMSHIDHAR REDDY



78 S.VARDHAN KUMAR
79 M.VISHWAS REDDY
80 R.BHARGHAV REDDY
81 CHENNA REDDY VITTAL
82 Y.SHREYAS REDDY
83 G.MANIDEEP
84 T.VASANTH KUMAR
85 Y.YASHRAJ
86 N.JOY WESLI
87 R.SHIVA RAJ
88 J.KARTHIK KUMAR
89 R.VIVEK
90 R.SESHI KIRAN
91 T.VRUSHANK SRIKAR
92 M.JAGADEESH
93 B.H.VENKATA SUHAS
94 D.S.S.PAVAN SURYA
95 M.DINESH KUMAR
96 N.PRANAV NATH
97 K.VARSHITH REDDY
98 P.HARSHITH
99 A.GOWTHAM REDDY
100 RISHI PAWAR
101 JADHAV SHUSHANTH
102 ASHITOSH
103 K.KARTHIK SAI
104 Y.S.POORNA PRANAY
105 P.OM VIHWANADH



CLASS-VIII-2016 1

1 G.SURYA TEJA 80007 2

2 P.SAI TEJA 80010 3

3 G.S.S.MALLIKARJUN 80019 4

4 A.VASANTH 80025 5

5 S.SURYA TEJA REDDY 80032 6

6 B.SANJAY REDDY 80041 7

7 L.GNANESWAR 80046 8

8 N.HEMANTH KRISHNA SAI 80065 9

9 K.MEGA SHYAM 80074 10

10 K.ROHITH SHARAN 80087 11

11 G.JEEVAN SAI BALAJI 80161 12

12 G.SHREYAS DEV 80402 13

13 MADHAV SIDDARTHA 80413 14

14 CHAVAN SHARAN 80454 15
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CLASS-V-KALIKIRI-2016

M.DINESH KUMAR 2002
N.PRANAV NATH 2004
RISHI PAWAR 2461
JADHAV SHUSHANTH 2462
ASHITOSH 2463
B.V.RAGHAVA 3060
B.VAISHNAV 3210
B.KUSHWANTHRAM 3235
C.NIKHIL KUMAR REDDY 4008
G.NAGA MANIKANTA SUBHASH 4014
P.HARINANDAN REDDY 4015
K.TEJORAM VIKRAM REDDY 4034
S.K.REHAN 5002
JISHNU.K.VISHNU 5005
T.VENKATA PREM SAI 5006
A.BHAGAVAN KARTHIKEYA 5014
K.RISHI SRI RAM 5020
K.HEMANTH 5022
A.V.JASWANTH KUMAR 5031
B.AKSHITH REDDY 5033
J .KARTHIKEYA CHOWDARY 5034
M.ISSAC MANOHAR 5092
L.HARSHA ABHAI 5099
C.YESWANTH REDDY 5132
G.VIRENDRA 5133
M.VISHWAS REDDY 5227
R.BHARGHAV REDDY 5243
G.MANIDEEP 5371
T.VASANTH KUMAR 5401
Y.YASHRAJ 5402
N.JOY WESLI 5428
R.SHIVA RAJ 5452
J.KARTHIK KUMAR 5453
R.VIVEK 5454
R.HARISH CHANDRA 5473
R.SHARATH CHANDRA 5474
B.JYOTISH 6044
B.RAJA VARDHAN 7001
T.DEVAKI NANDAN 7004
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K.LALITH MOURYA 7010
K.KSHITIZ NANDAN 7014
C.VISHVESH CHANDA 7016
A.DIKSHITH 7017
CHAVAN BAPU VIJENDRA 7020
M.SAI NIKHIL 7023
A.PRASHANTH 7026
D.S.S.PAVAN SURYA 7057
M.SANTOSH 7060
SATNAM SINGH 1036/FDK

CLASS-V-KORUKONDA-2016
K.ABHIJITH REDDY 8005
K.RAGHAVA SRIMAN 8009
SHEELAM ANUDEEP 8011
A.CHARANPREETH 8026
P.VENKATA SAI SRAVAN 8035
T.NANDA KISHORE 8036
K.SAI PRANEETH SURYA 8047
B.NACHIKETH VARMA 8048
S.KUSHAL CHANDRA 8053
M.HARSHA VARDHAN 8059
S.N.AMOG 8065
L.VENKATA CHAKRADHAR 8085
K.TEJO CHANDRA 8088
M.V.R.S.D.R.B.MAHENDRA 8097
M.DURGA BALAJI 8120
T.SHRI PAVAN KUMAR 8141
C.PRANAY GANESH 8286
K.JEYANTH 8309
E.RAVI THEJA REDDY 8353
M.PANKAJ KUMAR 8357
J.AAKASH 8358
K.RISHIDHAR REDDY 8363
Y.VISSHRUTH 8405
G.VAISHAK VAIBHAV 8408
K.ABHISHEK 8417
J.NAVDEEP NAIK 8456
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A.AKSHITH NAIK 8463
B.UPENDER 8465
R.VIVEK 8475
A.MISHRA 11356






